	IERS' COURT HEREBY APPROVES THE EMPL	
INDICATED BELOV	W. APPROVED THIS 31 DAY OF James	1022
DEPARTMENT:	BROWN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	
POSTION:	Deputy	•
EMPLOYEE:	Nabers Kenneth	•
BEGIN DATE:	1/31/2022	•
SALARY AMT:	\$3,521.75 per month \$42,261.00	annually
base pay 3521.75 m	o; plus clothing allow; plus certification pay; plus	reimb cell
COMMISSIONED.		
COMMISSIONER:		
Prect. #1	Jan Stroller	-
Prect. #2	John John John John John John John John	-
Prect. #3	1/gue du	-
Prect. #4	Jayof Spaynel	-
CO. JUDGE	Talb. W	-
THE COMMISSION	15001 001 10T LISDED) A DDDO\(50 THE 0.41 A	27.0114105
	IERS' COURT HEREBY APPROVES THE SALAI	
INDICATED BELOV	W. APPROVED THIS DAY OF	·
DEPARTMENT:	BROWN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	
POSTION:	BROWN COONT SHERIFF CONTICE	-
EMPLOYEE:		-
BEGIN DATE:		-
SALARY AMT:	nor month	- approally
SALART AIVIT.	per month	annually
THE FOLLOWING	EMPLOYEE DISCONTINUED EMPLOYMENT AS	SINDICATED
BELOW.		
DEDARTMENT.	RROWN COUNTY SUPPLIES OFFICE	
DEPARTMENT:	BROWN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE	-
POSTION:	Deputy Sabbiasi Massa Jaha	-
EMPLOYEE:	Fabbiani, Mason John	
ENDING DATE:	10/18/2021	4374.09 annually 4224.05
SALARY AMT:	\$3,355.09 per month \$40,261.08	annually 9 2040
		
		_
SIGNED:		
	PARTMENT HEAD	
50		
	January 31, 20	22
	January 31, 20 (Exhibit #3)	
	(XIII + 3)	